
MOU # Sponsor Distributor Address City

2022-200 MassSave Baystate 301 Treble Cove Rd N.Billerica

2022-201 MassSave Bel-Aqua 20 Commerce Drive New Rochelle

2022-202 MassSave Buster Crabbe 999 Jersey Avenue New Brunswick

2022-203 MassSave Carecraft 880 Carlsbad Village Drive #202 Carlsbad

2022-204 MassSave Imperial 33 Wade Rd. Latham

2022-205 MassSave McCarthy Pools 221 Turnpike Rd. Southborough

2022-206 MassSave Namco 30 Warechase Dr. Rocky Hill

2022-207 MassSave Northern Supply 2959 Ashman Rd. Bloomfield

2022-208 MassSave SCP 12 Parkwood Dr. Hopkinton

2022-209 MassSave Seasonal Specialty Stores 9 Washington St. Attleboro

2022-210 MassSave The Pool Place 78 Washington St. N.Easton

2022-211 MassSave UAG 8810 Spanish Ridge Ave. Las Vegas

2022-212 MassSave Accu Care 109 King Philip Rd. Rumford



State Zip Phone Main Contact for Program Main Contact Email

MA 01862 617-547-9145 Ron Ossen r.ossen@baystatepools.com

NY 10801 914-235-2200 Shanna Leuchter Sleuchter@bel-aqua.com

NJ 08901 732-247-6298 Gregory Aymes bcspi@optonline.net

CA 92008 949-373-3333 Darya Wolfe Darya@carecraft.com

NY 12110 518-786-1200 Scott Burrall sburrall@imperialpools.com

MA 01772 508-485-1307 John Donahue mpc@mccarthypools.com

CT 06067 860-649-3666 Fred Rossi frossi@namcopool.com

NY 14469 585-657-6700 Matt Russell Matt@northernsupplyinc.com

MA 01748 267-400-6418 Seth Fluder seth.fluder@poolcorp.com

MA 02703 508-761-9234 Ronald Deroche seasonalstore@hotmail.com

MA 02356 508-238-3438 Doreen Agresta Doreen@poolplaceeaston.com

NV 89148 702-815-0405 Shaina Wan swan@unitedaquagroup.com

RI 02916 401-438-7081 Jay Shah star1jx@protonmail.com

mailto:Darya@carecraft.com



